 B43
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date informationSSNA2018
B
 C
T7
N
Ov
er

ad
s
www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog - All pricing shown in US dollars
CT7N Bimetallic Overload Relays, Manual or Automatic Reset ➊➍
Overload Relay
Directly Mounts
to Contactor...
Adjustment
Range (A)➋➌
Trip Class 10
Catalog Number Price
CT7N-23-C16
CT7N-37-C30
CT7N-85-C90
CA7-9…CA7-23
0.10…0.16 CT7N-23-A16
76.90
0.16…0.25 CT7N-23-A25
0.25…0.40 CT7N-23-A40
0.35…0.50 CT7N-23-A50
0.45…0.63 CT7N-23-A63
0.55…0.80 CT7N-23-A80
0.75…1.0 CT7N-23-B10
0.90…1.3 CT7N-23-B13
1.1…1.6 CT7N-23-B16
1.4…2.0 CT7N-23-B20
1.8…2.5 CT7N-23-B25
2.3…3.2 CT7N-23-B32
2.9…4.0 CT7N-23-B40
3.5…4.8 CT7N-23-B48
4.5…6.3 CT7N-23-B63
5.5…7.5 CT7N-23-B75
7.2…10 CT7N-23-C10
9.0…12.5 CT7N-23-C12
11.3…16 CT7N-23-C16
15…20 CT7N-23-C20
17.5…21.5 CT7N-23-C21
21…25 CT7N-23-C25
CA7-30…CA7-37
15…20 CT7N-37-C20
115
17.5…21.5 CT7N-37-C21
21…25 CT7N-37-C25
24.5…30 CT7N-37-C30
29…36 CT7N-37-C36
33…38 CT7N-37-C38
CA7-43…CA7-55
17…25 CT7N-43-C25
12124.5…36 CT7N-43-C36
35…47 CT7N-43-C47
45…60 CT7N-55-C60 121
CA7-60…CA7-97
35…47 CT7N-85-C47
13945…60 CT7N-85-C60
58…75 CT7N-85-C75
72…90 CT7N-85-C90 165
85…97 CT7N-97-C97 165
Separate mounting
required (Panel or
DIN-Rail mounted
device)
35…47 CT7N-85-C47P 158
45…60 CT7N-85-C60P 161
58…75 CT7N-85-C75P 161
72…90 CT7N-85-C90P 242
85…97 CT7N-97-C97P 242
Bimetallic Overload Relays
Series CT7N
➊	CT7N Bimetallic Overload Relays can be used with AC contactors, Electronic DC
contactors (CA7-9E…55E) and Two-Winding DC contactors (CA7-60D…97D).